SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

RED.

HPIND
RPMIND
FABRIKS NR.
YEAR

REMARKS

GEAR

Reintjes - LAF 862

2025-03-29 09:26:06

Available

GB681

Reintjes

LAF 862

4,458:1

1346

1000

61528

1998

In: CW, ut: CCW. Weight 3.220 Kg.
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